Requirements 410 IAC 7-24 Sec. 166, effective 

November 13, 2004,  indicated "(a) ...refrigerated, 

potentially hazardous food shall be at a 

temperature of forty-one (41) degrees Fahrenheit 

or below when received ... (c) received hot shall 

be at a temperature of one hundred thirty-five 

(135) degrees Fahrenheit or above".

3.1-21(a)(2)

F 812 Food Procurement,Store/Prepare/Serve-Sanitary

CFR(s): 483.60(i)(1)(2)

§483.60(i) Food safety requirements.

The facility must -

§483.60(i)(1) - Procure food from sources 

approved or considered satisfactory by federal,